
From: Clements, Kristen
To: Hill, Shannon; Scott, Jeff; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; Mawakana, Kemit; VanderVeen, Rachel
Subject: RE: Downtown West: 2nd ADEIR Review
Date: Wednesday, January 22, 2020 12:54:08 PM

Hi Shannon – As Adam has left the City and EIRs usually come through Policy, and I am working on
Diridon and Google, you can route it through me and I will coordinate here.
Thanks!
Kristen
______________________________________
Kristen Clements
Division Manager, San José Housing Department
408-535-8236 | kristen.clements@sanjoseca.gov

 

From: Hill, Shannon 
Sent: Wednesday, January 22, 2020 12:08 PM
To: Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Marcus, Adam
<adam.marcus@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky
<Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Mawakana, Kemit <Kemit.Mawakana@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Downtown West: 2nd ADEIR Review
Importance: High
 
Hi Housing Team,
 

FYI, the 2nd ADEIR is due to be submitted on 2/10, and we only have until 2/28 to complete the
review. David Keyon and I are providing a workplan to management in order to coordinate review,
since this is such a tight turnaround for review of the document.
 
Please let me know who on your team will be responsible for reviewing the environmental
document.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
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